SCHENKER

DB SCHENKER | move - Cologne

Worldwide moving service

Schenker Deutschland AG will always stand by you as a reliable partner with outstanding in- depth
knowledge and long standing eyperience for all your removals, wherever you happen to be.

Your contacts in Cologne
Handling / Dispatch

+49 221 98131-8892
pauline.fuchs@dbschenker.com
+49 221 98131-8896
andrea.fuss@dbschenker.com
+49 221 98131-8891
monika.kiss@dbschenker.com
+49 221 98131-8894
tanja.schaefers@dbschenker.com

Fuchs, Pauline
Fuss, Andrea
Kiss, Monika

Schaefers, Tanja

Relocation

+49 1523 7553603

SEUE, e jakob.kreutzer@dbschenker.com

+49 160 97405810
mehdi.boutiche@dbschenker.com
+49 1523 7548580
detlef.feuser@dbschenker.com

Boutiche, Mehdi

Feuser, Detlef

+49 221 98131-8855

Sl ST steffen.schlaeger@dbschenker.com

Relocation management

+49 221 98131-8890

WA, BT eugen.baumann@dbschenker.com

Schenker Deutschland AG
Branch Office Cologne
Fairs, Events and Special Logistics

Pfalzischer Ring 105

50679 Cologne

Phone. +49 221 98131-8890
umzug.koeln@dbschenker.com




